:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7762881

Nov 14, 2023 - 16:22 (UTC)

In epoch 242,590 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 4234 - 0.017280222 ETH®
35.34 USD

2 4235 - 0.017252820 ETH®
35.28 USD

3 4236 - 0.017303148 ETH®
35.39 USD

4 4238 - 0.017380757 ETH®
35.55 USD

S 4240 - 0.017349592 ETH®
35.48 USD

6 4241 - 0.017366386 ETH®
35.52 USD

7 4242 - 0.017368346 ETH®
35.52 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/7762881
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/242590
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/4234
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/4235
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/4236
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/4238
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/4240
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/4241
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/4242

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

Validator Id

430410

Amount

- 0.017237583
35.25 USD

- 0.017248835
35.28 USD

- 0.017185577
35.15 USD

- 0.017253789
35.29 USD

- 0.017250692
35.28 USD

- 0.017296468
35.37 USD

- 0.017240462
35.26 USD

- 0.017243509
35.26 USD

- 0.017265360
35.31 USD

Amount

+ 0.040081122
81.98 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/4247
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/4248
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/4249
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/4250
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/4251
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/4252
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/4253
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/4254
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/4255
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/430410

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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